
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Eric Souza de Jesus
CAATINGA TREKKERS
Percurso : H40A
Distancia : 4200m (Desnivel 50m)
Tempo : 1:26:08 (20'30"/km) [Puntos : 28]

9/19 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Gilson Tomelin 0:38:26 [40]
2. Ailton Valau Pereira 0:39:50 [37]
3. Fábio Alexander Hartmann 0:41:38 [35]

1. 76 00:12:04 510m 23'40"/km
2. 71 00:03:11 00:15:15 333m 9'34"/km
3. 46 00:09:57 00:25:12 687m 14'29"/km
4. 33 00:13:38 00:38:50 354m 38'31"/km
5. 40 00:10:53 00:49:43 187m 58'12"/km
6. 46 00:14:21 01:04:04 404m 35'31"/km
7. 44 00:01:51 01:05:55 188m 9'50"/km
8. 40 00:05:31 01:11:26 290m 19'01"/km
9. 53 00:10:43 01:22:09 526m 20'22"/km

10. 100 00:03:36 01:25:45 516m 6'59"/km
11. 999 00:00:23 01:26:08 105m 3'39"/km
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